
lite simple new light
TEI 1 TEI 1 TEI 1 new light 185 18 more than simple Elements not present in simple: 

0 ab 1 ab 1 45 more than lite documentation (gi, att,val, eg)
abbr 1 abbr 1 abbr 1 lite 140 header (authority, sponsor, principal

0 abstract 1 abstract 1 simple 167 ptr

0 actor 1 actor 1 soCalled, mentioned, emph

add 1 add 1 add 1 gloss

addrLine 1 addrLine 1 addrLine 0 divGen

address 1 address 1 address 0 index

anchor 1 anchor 1 anchor 1 ident

argument 1 argument 1 argument 1 interp, interpGrp

att 1 0 att 1 postscript

author 1 author 1 author 1

authority 1 0 authority 1 Use as default - not "publisher" and provide conversion

availability 1 availability 1 availability 1

back 1 back 1 back 1

bibl 1 bibl 1 bibl 1

0 biblFull 1 biblFull 0

biblScope 1 biblScope 1 biblScope 1

body 1 body 1 body 1

byline 1 byline 1 byline 1

0 c 1 c 1

0 castGroup 1 castGroup 1

0 castItem 1 castItem 1

0 castList 1 castList 1

catDesc 1 catDesc 1 catDesc 1

catRef 1 catRef 1 catRef 1

category 1 category 1 category 1

0 cb 1 cb 1

cell 1 cell 1 cell 1

change 1 change 1 change 1

0 char 1 char 1

0 charDecl 1 charDecl 1

choice 1 choice 1 choice 1

cit 1 cit 1 cit 1

classCode 1 classCode 1 classCode 0

classDecl 1 classDecl 1 classDecl 1

closer 1 closer 1 closer 1

code 1 code 1 code 1

corr 1 corr 1 corr 1

creation 1 creation 1 creation 1

date 1 date 1 date 1

dateline 1 dateline 1 dateline 1

del 1 del 1 del 1

desc 1 desc 1 desc 1

distributor 1 distributor 1 distributor 0

div 1 div 1 div 1

divGen 1 0 divGen 0

docAuthor 1 docAuthor 1 docAuthor 1

docDate 1 docDate 1 docDate 1

docEdition 1 docEdition 1 docEdition 1

docImprint 1 docImprint 1 docImprint 1

docTitle 1 docTitle 1 docTitle 1

edition 1 edition 1 edition 0

editionStmt 1 editionStmt 1 editionStmt 0

editor 1 editor 1 editor 1

editorialDecl 1 editorialDecl 1 editorialDecl 1

eg 1 0 eg 1

emph 1 0 emph 1 or translate to hi?

0 email 1 email 0

encodingDesc 1 encodingDesc 1 encodingDesc 1

epigraph 1 epigraph 1 epigraph 1

expan 1 expan 1 expan 1

extent 1 extent 1 extent 1

0 facsimile 1 facsimile 1

figDesc 1 figDesc 1 figDesc 1

figure 1 figure 1 figure 1

fileDesc 1 fileDesc 1 fileDesc 1

0 floatingText 1 floatingText 1

foreign 1 foreign 1 foreign 1

formula 1 formula 1 formula 1

front 1 front 1 front 1

funder 1 funder 0 funder 0

fw 0 fw 1 fw 1

0 g 1 g 1

gap 1 gap 1 gap 1

gi 1 0 gi 1

gloss 1 0 gloss 1

0 glyph 1 glyph 1

graphic 1 graphic 1 graphic 1



group 1 group 1 group 1

head 1 head 1 head 1

hi 1 hi 1 hi 1

ident 1 0 ident 1

idno 1 idno 1 idno 1

imprimatur 1 imprimatur 1 imprimatur 1

index 1 0 index 0

interp 1 0 interp 1 basically target for @ana?

interpGrp 1 0 interpGrp 1

item 1 item 1 item 1

keywords 1 keywords 1 keywords 1

l 1 l 1 l 1

label 1 label 1 label 1

langUsage 1 langUsage 1 langUsage 1

language 1 language 1 language 1

lb 1 lb 1 lb 1

lg 1 lg 1 lg 1

licence 1 licence 1 licence 1

list 1 list 1 list 1

listBibl 1 listBibl 1 listBibl 1

0 listChange 1 listChange 1

0 listPerson 1 listPerson 1

0 listPlace 1 listPlace 1

0 listPrefixDef 1 listPrefixDef 1

0 localProp 1 localProp 1

0 mapping 1 mapping 1

0 measure 1 measure 1

mentioned 1 0 mentioned 0

milestone 1 milestone 1 milestone 1

name 1 name 1 name 1

0 namespace 1 namespace 0

note 1 note 1 note 1

notesStmt 1 notesStmt 1 notesStmt 1

num 1 num 1 num 1

opener 1 opener 1 opener 1

orig 1 orig 1 orig 1

p 1 p 1 p 1

0 particDesc 1 particDesc 1

pb 1 pb 1 pb 1

pc 1 pc 1 pc 1

postscript 1 0 postscript 1

principal 1 0 principal 0

0 person 1 person 1

0 place 1 place 1

0 postscript 1 postscript 1

0 prefixDef 1 prefixDef 1

profileDesc 1 profileDesc 1 profileDesc 1

projectDesc 1 projectDesc 1 projectDesc 1

ptr 1 0 ptr 1

pubPlace 1 pubPlace 1 pubPlace 1

publicationStmt 1 publicationStmt 1 publicationStmt 1

publisher 1 publisher 1 publisher 0 Replace with authority?

q 1 q 1 q 1 Give examples to use as a replacement for "said", "mentioned", "soCalled" and similar tags that are covered anymore.

0 quote 1 quote 1

ref 1 ref 1 ref 1

refsDecl 1 refsDecl 1 refsDecl 0

reg 1 reg 1 reg 1

relatedItem 1 relatedItem 1 relatedItem 1

0 rendition 1 rendition 1

resp 1 resp 1 resp 1

respStmt 1 respStmt 1 respStmt 1

revisionDesc 1 revisionDesc 1 revisionDesc 1

0 rhyme 1 rhyme 1

0 role 1 role 1

0 roleDesc 1 roleDesc 1

row 1 row 1 row 1

rs 1 rs 1 rs 1

s 1 s 1 s 1

salute 1 salute 1 salute 1

samplingDecl 1 samplingDecl 1 samplingDecl 0

seg 1 seg 1 seg 1

seriesStmt 1 seriesStmt 1 seriesStmt 1

0 set 1 set 1

0 settingDesc 1 settingDesc 1

sic 1 sic 1 sic 1

signed 1 signed 1 signed 1

soCalled 1 0 soCalled 1

sourceDesc 1 sourceDesc 1 sourceDesc 1

sp 1 sp 1 sp 1

speaker 1 speaker 1 speaker 1

sponsor 1 0 sponsor 0



stage 1 stage 1 stage 1

0 subst 1 subst 1

0 supplied 1 supplied 1

0 surface 1 surface 1

table 1 table 1 table 1

0 tagUsage 1 tagUsage 0

0 tagsDecl 1 tagsDecl 1

taxonomy 1 taxonomy 1 taxonomy 1

teiCorpus 1 teiCorpus 1 teiCorpus 0

teiHeader 1 teiHeader 1 teiHeader 1

term 1 term 1 term 1

text 1 text 1 text 1

textClass 1 textClass 1 textClass 1

time 1 time 1 time 1

title 1 title 1 title 1

titlePage 1 titlePage 1 titlePage 1

titlePart 1 titlePart 1 titlePart 1

titleStmt 1 titleStmt 1 titleStmt 1

trailer 1 trailer 1 trailer 1

unclear 1 unclear 1 unclear 1

0 unicodeProp 1 unicodeProp 1

0 unihanProp 1 unihanProp 1

val 1 0 val 1

w 1 w 1 w 1

0 xenoData 1 xenoData 1

0 zone 1 zone 1
total: 140 167 166



new light in progress Contextual constraint / allowed only in Replace with
TEI 1

ab 1

abbr 1

abstract 1 header

actor 0 persName

add 1

addrLine 0 placeName

address 1 ? placeName

anchor 1

argument 0 div

att 0 code or ident

author 1

authority 1 header

availability 1 header

back 0 div

bibl 1 after discussion in the F2F today a bibliographical reference should be a separate element

biblFull 0

biblScope 0 header/bibl maybe in the header as part of a bibl but not in text, definitely not standalone (without bibl wrapper)

body 1

byline 1 titlePage ??

c 0

castGroup 1

castItem 1

castList 1

catDesc 1 header

catRef 1 header

category 1 header

cb 1

cell 1

change 1 header

char 1 header

charDecl 1 header

choice 1

cit 1

classCode 1 header

classDecl 1 header

closer 1

code 1

corr 1

creation 1 header

date 1

dateline 1

del 1

desc 1 header

distributor 1 header

div 1

divGen 0

docAuthor 1 titlePage ?

docDate 1 titlePage ?

docEdition 1 titlePage ?

docImprint 1 titlePage ?

docTitle 1 titlePage ?

edition 1 header

editionStmt 1 header

editor 1 header

editorialDecl 1 header

eg 1 header

emph 0 distinct

email 0 address (if keeping) or seg

encodingDesc 1 header

epigraph 0 div

expan 1

extent 1 header

facsimile 1 facsimile

figDesc 1

figure 1

fileDesc 1 header

floatingText 1

foreign 1

formula 1

front 0 div

fw 1

g 1

gap 1

gi 0 code or ident

gloss 1

glyph 1 header

graphic 1

group 1

head 1

hi 1



new light in progress Contextual constraint / allowed only in Replace with
ident 0 code or ident

idno 1 header

imprimatur 1 titlePage

index 0

interp 1 header or standoff

interpGrp 1 header or standoff

item 1

keywords 1 header

l 1

label 1 ?? I think it should be somehow constrained to a list item or a kind of mid-title which cannot go as a head

langUsage 1 header

language 1 header

lb 1

lg 1

licence 1 header

list 1

listBibl 1

listChange 1 header

listPerson 1

listPlace 1

listPrefixDef 1 header

localProp 1 header

mapping 1 header

measure 1

mentioned 0 distinct

milestone 1

name 1 persName/placeName

namespace 1 header

note 1

notesStmt 1 header

num 1 measure ??

opener 1

orig 1

p 1

particDesc 1 header

pb 1

pc 1

postscript 1

principal 1 header

person 1 header

place 1 header

postscript 1

prefixDef 1 header

profileDesc 1 header

projectDesc 1 header

ptr 0 ref

pubPlace 1 header

publicationStmt 1 header

publisher 1 header

q 1

quote 1

ref 1

refsDecl 1 header

reg 1

relatedItem 1 header

rendition 1 header

resp 1 header

respStmt 1 header

revisionDesc 1 header

rhyme 1

role 1 castList/castItem

roleDesc 1 castList/castItem

row 1

rs 1

s 1

salute 1

samplingDecl 1 header

seg 1

seriesStmt 1 header

set 1

settingDesc 1 header

sic 1

signed 1

soCalled 0 distinct

sourceDesc 1 header

sp 1

speaker 1

sponsor 1 header

stage 1

subst 1

supplied 1



new light in progress Contextual constraint / allowed only in Replace with
surface 1 facsimile

table 1

tagUsage 1 header

tagsDecl 1 header

taxonomy 1 header

teiCorpus 1

teiHeader 1 header

term 1

text 1

textClass 1 header

time 0 measure

title 1

titlePage 1 ?? should be wrappable in a div at least

titlePart 1 titlePage

titleStmt 1 header

trailer 1 ?? maybe just div

unclear 1

unicodeProp 1 header

unihanProp 1 header

val 0 text code

w 1

xenoData 1

zone 1 facsimile
correspDesc 1 header
app 1
lem 1
rdg 1
rdgGrp 1
distinct 1

Total count 170


